

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2017 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT A

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Reith Riley		Lakeland Asphalt		Michigan Paving and Materials	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 13A	20,701	TON	\$ 49.99	\$ 1,034,842.99	\$ 50.50	\$ 1,045,400.50	\$ 54.85	\$ 1,135,449.85
Monument Box Adjust	22	EACH	\$ 550.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 262.50	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,500.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	3,674	LFT	\$ 0.25	\$ 918.50	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,285.90	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,837.00
Slope Restoration	1,000	SYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00
Shoulder, CI II	7,190	TON	\$ 19.25	\$ 138,407.50	\$ 18.90	\$ 135,891.00	\$ 19.70	\$ 141,643.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT A			\$ 1,192,268.99		\$ 1,194,652.40		\$ 1,290,429.85	